M V M E 2 7 0 0
V M E  P r o c e s s o r  M o d u l e s
♦ PowerPC 750™ 32-bit microprocessor
♦ 32KB/32KB L1 cache
♦ 1MB backside L2 cache
♦ 16MB to 256MB ECC DRAM using
RAM200 memory expansion modules
♦ 8MB on-board Flash, 1MB socketed

RG24 7JL England
+44 (0) 1256 790555
Notes on Ordering Information
1. Major revision levels are indicated by alpha character at end of part number.
2. Board support package source and object modules available upon request.
3. Documentation is available for on-line viewing and ordering at http://www.motorola.com/
computer/literature.
Documentation
V2700A/IH MVME2700 Installation and Use
V2600A/PG MVME2600/2700 Programmer’s Reference Guide
VME761A/IH MVME761 Transition Module Installation and Use
VME712A/IH MVME712 Transition Module Installation and Use
PPCBUGA1/UM
and PPCBUGA2/UM
PPCBug Firmware Package User’s Manual
PPCDIAA/UM PPCBug Diagnostics Manual